
Information

Description:EMN/1050010773/ Hyd.pump - sup and
I&C
Bid invitation number:6300036355
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 15.09.2021 17:00:00
Opening date: 15.09.2021 17:00:00
Created On: 26.08.2021 03:14:35

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms : 100% against certification by User & Maintenance Departments for satisfactory completion of
supply and Installation & commissioning
3. Quote should be valid for minimum  60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids of those firms validity is less than
60 days are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6.  Firm to indicate 6 digit SAC  code for  the services in the bid invitation .
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for completion of supply including commissioning.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate  item complete specification and other connected details in their bid.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE :-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance,  Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan / Mrs. Anitha ( Ph
No – 080-    22963269 / 22963141 & Email –  admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs / phone  nos  for any type of technical clarification.
      i) esm@beml.co.in , ph no. 08153-279931/ 279906   Mr Gopal, DGM(Maintenance) , Mr Sreedhara rao AGM
(Maintenance)   &
      ii) emnkgf@beml.co.in,  Ph no. 08153-279308  Mr Audiseshaih AGM(Purchase)
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN/1050010773/ Hyd.pump - sup and
I&C
Bid invitation number:6300036355
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Charges for Supply &
Commng.of Hyd.pump

1  JOB

Item long text:
Charges for Supply and commissioning of Hydraulic pump & motor unit with suitable Coupling, bell housing,
Relief valve (Range: 10-25 Bar), Filter, suitable Pressure gauge (Glycerin filled), necessary Hoses with end
fittings, etc., in Pfauter Spline Hobbing Machine No.436080, Eqpt.No.MB073-0030 located at 1st bay, Gear
shop.

Details :-
 PUMP (Variable Displacement Pump, Discharge: 2.5LPM; 1500 RPM; WORKING PR: 25 Bar; MAX. PR: 50
Bar; MAKE: DOWTY/ REXROTH/ EQUIVALENT,
 MOTOR (3 PHASE A.C. INDUCTION MOTOR FRAME: M71 (FLANGE MOUNTING); RPM: 1400 RPM; DUTY:
S1; KW: 0.75KW; Voltage: 410V; FRQ: 50Hz; MAKE: SIEMENS/ BB/ KIRLOSKAR/CG/ HAVELLS/
EQUIVALENT).

Satisfactory working of the pump unit to be proved.
Work to be done at BEML, KGF.
Firm has to follow all safety regulations while working in BEML.
BEML is not responsible for any accidents (or) untoward incidents.

(1) Firm may visit the site and see the machine before submitting their bid.
(2) Firm has to quote for Lumpsum charges for supply of materials including Installation of the pump & motor
unit on the machine inclusive of all incidentals.

NOTE: BIDDER HAS TO INDICATE MAKE OF THE PUMP & MOTOR  TO BE SUPPLIED BY THEM. BIDS
WITHOUT INDICATING THE MAKE WILL BE LIABLE FOR REJECTION

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


